Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Browning - (966351) - Beacon SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.83
28.30
28.48
29.74
30.28
31.22
34.17
37.55
39.18
40.07
45.36
47.48

59.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.48
27.83
28.30
31.22
30.28
29.74
34.17
37.55
40.07

39.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477

338
257
194
171
159
110

96

48

WA Pts

445
477
453
338
370
391
257
194
159
171

Round

Round

F

Date

03/04/22
02/01/22
13/01/24
07/07/19
19/10/19
01/11/20
08/07/18
02/07/17
29/11/15
26/11/16
04/12/14
19/11/13
09/10/12

Date

13/01/24
03/04/22
02/01/22
01/11/20
19/10/19
07/07/19
08/07/18
02/07/17
26/11/16
29/11/15

Meet

RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022
Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Beacon Club Championships 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Beacon SC

Beacon Club Championships 2018

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon SC Club Championships 2015
Beacon Club Championships

Beacon Club Championships 2014

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Beacon SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Beacon Club Championships 2019

Beacon Club Championships 2018

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon SC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Arun

Prince Regent
Crowborough
Crawley
Crowborough LC
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough

Crowborough

Venue

Prince Regent
Tunbridge Wells
Arun
Crowborough LC
Crawley
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough

Crowborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beacon

Beacon

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Club Swam Under

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Level

Level

o W w w

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

45.36 110 F 04/12/14 Beacon Club Championships 2014 Crowborough Beacon 4
47.48 96 F 19/11/13 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4
59.70 48 F 09/10/12 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



