Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Browning - (966351) - Beacon SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.83	477	F	03/04/22	RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022	Tunbridge Wells		3
28.30	453	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
28.48	445	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
29.74	391	F	07/07/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
30.28	370	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Beacon	2
31.22	338	F	01/11/20	Beacon SC	Crowborough LC		0
34.17	257	F	08/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
37.55	194	F	02/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
39.18	171	F	29/11/15	Beacon SC Club Championships 2015	Crowborough	Beacon	4
40.07	159	F	26/11/16	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
45.36	110	F	04/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
47.48	96	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
59.70	48	F	09/10/12	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.48	445	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
27.83	477	F	03/04/22	RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022	Tunbridge Wells		3
28.30	453	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
31.22	338	F	01/11/20	Beacon SC	Crowborough LC		0
30.28	370	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Beacon	2
29.74	391	F	07/07/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
34.17	257	F	08/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
37.55	194	F	02/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
40.07	159	F	26/11/16	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
39.18 2024 oyright	171 4	F	29/11/15	Beacon SC Club Championships 2015	Crowborough	Beacon Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

45.36	110	F	04/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
47.48	96	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
59.70	48	F	09/10/12	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4

Page 2 / 2